
Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

74

134

121

33

87

119

125

43

15

21

65

1

17

53

120

34

133

32

31

124

22

130

111

83

71

88

73

91

Name

Johan Svensson

Daniel Bichlmann

Jaine Ramirez

Jonas Schmeiser

Timo Niesing

Clixto Bello

Raphael Meran

Sybrandy Wouter

Ty Tuttle

Trevor Connor

Vincente Sanabria

Darren Matthews

Michael Olheiser

Jordan Nacto

Stuart Meloney

Rene Obst

Andreas Keuser

Stefan Schafer

Michael Schweizer

Jerron Williams

Scott Tietzel

Daniel Fahl

Gevan Samuel

Frederik Dombrowski

Jesper Hamsen

Marco Massink

Patrick Ericsson

Blake Anton

Club

J. Jensen-Ramirent

Team Merida Dohauegchinger

Team Cocos

Team NSP

Matrix Racing Team

Team Cocos

Team Foundation

IG-Sigma Sport

Team Vita Malt

Team Rio Grande

Bike Smith

Team Cocos

Team Vita Malt

Velo Club Saintannais

Team Cocos

Team NSP

Team Merida Dohauegchinger

Team NSP

Team NSP

Team Foundation

Team Rio Grande

Team Merida Dohauegchinger

Team Trek

Matrix Racing Team

J. Jensen-Ramirent

Matrix Racing Team

J. Jensen-Ramirent

Team PSL

Total Tm

2:22:07.284

2:22:07.444

2:22:07.759

2:22:39.425

2:24:47.578

2:25:34.019

2:25:34.039

2:25:34.125

2:25:34.215

2:26:42.683

2:26:53.330

2:29:18.371

2:29:18.434

2:29:19.316

2:29:19.975

2:29:45.645

2:30:06.927

2:31:26.669

2:32:45.187

2:34:11.610

2:34:11.730

2:34:12.049

2:34:17.098

2:34:59.788

2:38:36.057

2:38:51.326

2:38:51.911

2:41:45.826

Diff

0.160

0.475

32.141

2:40.294

3:26.735

3:26.755

3:26.841

3:26.931

4:35.399

4:46.046

7:11.087

7:11.150

7:12.032

7:12.691

7:38.361

7:59.643

9:19.385

10:37.903

12:04.326

12:04.446

12:04.765

12:09.814

12:52.504

16:28.773

16:44.042

16:44.627

19:38.542

Gap

0.160

0.315

31.666

2:08.153

46.441

0.020

0.086

0.090

1:08.468

10.647

2:25.041

0.063

0.882

0.659

25.670

21.282

1:19.742

1:18.518

1:26.423

0.120

0.319

5.049

42.690

3:36.269

15.269

0.585

2:53.915

Country

Sweden

Germany

Columbia

Germany

Germany

USA

Dominican Republic

Netherlands

USA

Canada

Cuba

Barbados

USA

Guadeloupe

Barbados

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Guyana

USA

Germany

Trinidad & Tobago

Germany

Denmark

Netherlands

Sweden

USA

Points

35

30

25

21

18

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Avg. Speed

31.663

31.662

31.661

31.544

31.079

30.914

30.914

30.913

30.913

30.672

30.635

30.139

30.139

30.136

30.134

30.048

29.977

29.714

29.459

29.184

29.184

29.183

29.167

29.033

28.373

28.328

28.326

27.818
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

29

30

31

32

33

34

Not classified ()

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

75

86

101

64

129

103

13

46

127

35

16

44

117

76

84

72

51

54

122

123

3

4

27

36

62

24

Name

Christian Elbaek

Lucas Heinatsch

Kurt Maraj

Andre Simon

Philipp Petzold

Winston Williams

Conor Mullervy

Matt Cronshaw

William Guzman

Fabian Danner

Jacobs Arnold

Ryan Mullen

Georg Tazreiter

Jacques Stilling

Frederik Volmerg

Michel Sandstod

Willian Bondot

Joastien Perran

Adam Alexander

Joshua Alexander

Jamol Eastmond

Jason Perryman

Camilo Zambrano

Hermann Keller

Troy Nelson

Aaron Pool

Club

J. Jensen-Ramirent

Matrix Racing Team

St. Lucia

Bike Smith

Team Merida Dohauegchinger

St. Lucia

Team Vita Malt

IG-Sigma Sport

Team Foundation

Team NSP

Team Vita Malt

IG-Sigma Sport

SlipStream

J. Jensen-Ramirent

Matrix Racing Team

J. Jensen-Ramirent

Velo Club Saintannais

Velo Club Saintannais

Team Foundation

Team Foundation

Barbados

Barbados

Team Rio Grande

Team NSP

Bike Smith

Team Rio Grande

Total Tm

2:41:49.114

2:41:52.394

2:42:58.578

2:42:59.076

2:48:58.134

3:00:02.793

1:01:18.664

1:42:54.094

2:12:33.754

1:45:20.341

1:53:54.803

2:28:37.379

36:50.206

36:50.223

36:59.359

36:59.488

37:00.931

37:01.118

38:33.927

42:24.170

48:04.091

48:04.104

48:04.758

50:06.313

50:50.226

51:44.491

Diff

19:41.830

19:45.110

20:51.294

20:51.792

26:50.850

37:55.509

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Gap

3.288

3.280

1:06.184

0.498

5:59.058

11:04.659

Country

Denmark

Germany

St. Lucia

Antigua

Germany

St. Lucia

USA

Great Britian

Dominican Republic

Germany

USA

Ireland

Austria

Denmnark

Germany

Denmark

Guadeloupe

Guadeloupe

Trinidad & Tobago

Trinidad & Tobago

Barbados

Barbados

Columbia

Germany

Trinidad & Tobago

USA

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Avg. Speed

27.809

27.800

27.611

27.610

26.632

24.994

73.396

43.731

33.946

28.479

26.336

20.185

40.720

40.720

40.552

40.550

40.524

40.520

38.895

35.375

31.206

31.206

31.198

29.937

29.506

28.990
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

12

96

115

23

126

25

11

63

5

55

52

26

102

104

41

42

2

81

112

116

128

131

61

92

93

94

95

113

Name

Cesar Grajales

Barry Luces

Rudy Ashton

Nick Bax

Euis Vidale

Colt Peterson

Emile Abraham

Jyme Bridges

Ross Callender

Sony Lamarre

Kelian Duro

David Kessler

Kirk Maraj

Fidel Mangal

Peter Williams

Peter Hawkins

Philip  Clarke

Daniel Erb

Rowan Colin Wilson

Jovian Gomez

Tyler Stuart

Denis Bojarkin

Kevin Tinto

Mads Andersen

Nicklas Pedersen

Thibault Jeannes

Jonas Schultz Ingrslev

Linford Blackwood

Club

Team Vita Malt

Team PSL

SlipStream

Team Rio Grande

Team Foundation

Team Rio Grande

Team Vita Malt

Bike Smith

Barbados

Velo Club Saintannais

Velo Club Saintannais

Team Rio Grande

St. Lucia

St. Lucia

IG-Sigma Sport

IG-Sigma Sport

Barbados

Matrix Racing Team

Team Trek

SlipStream

Team Trek

Team Merida Dohauegchinger

Bike Smith

Team PSL

Team PSL

Team PSL

Team PSL

Team Trek

Total Tm

52:40.407

55:08.221

55:09.776

57:02.368

57:26.468

57:42.725

1:01:15.326

1:02:59.948

1:05:18.688

1:06:20.798

1:06:21.055

1:10:29.253

1:39:11.035

1:39:11.296

1:55:36.818

1:55:39.021

Diff

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Gap Country

Columbia

Trinidad & Tobago

Trinidad & Tobago

USA

Dominican Republic

USA

Trinidad & Tobago

Antigua

Barbados

Guadeloupe

Guadeloupe

USA

St. Lucia

St. Lucia

Great Britian

Great Britian

Barbados

Germany

Trinidad & Tobago

Trinidad & Tobago

USA

Germany

Trinidad & Tobago

Denmark

Denmark

France

Denmark

Jamaica

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Avg. Speed

28.477

27.205

27.192

26.298

26.114

25.991

24.488

23.810

22.967

22.609

22.607

21.280

15.123

15.123

12.974

12.970

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Sorted on Laps

Pos

DNS

DNS

No.

114

132

Name

Marc Codrington

Jan Fahl

Club

SlipStream

Team Merida Dohauegchinger

Total Tm Diff

DNS

DNS

Gap Country

Trinidad & Tobago

Germany

Points

0

0

Avg. Speed

-

-
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